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201131106001

120093010001

KHUSHI

ANAND PRAKASH

NEERAJ

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

201131106002

120093010002

MOHIT

SUNIL KUMAR

MEERA DEVI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

201131106003

120093010003

AMAN YADAV

YASHPAL YADAV

GEETA DEVI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

201131106004

120093010004

UMESH

MUKESH

ANITA

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

201131106005

120093010005

PANKAJ SAINI

MAHAVEER SAINI

SUSHEELA SAINI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

201131106006

120093010006

BANTY KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR

URMILA DEVI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

201131106009

120093010010

RAVINA

BANI SINGH

GEETA

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023
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201131106010

120093010009

YOGESH KUMAR

PAWAN

SANGEETA

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

201131106011

120093010011

ANMOL

INDERMOHAN

PUSHPA DEVI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

10

201131106012

120093010012

LALIT

SURENDER SINGH

KANTA DEVI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

11

201131106013

120093010020

YASH SONI

VINOD KUMAR

RAMA SONI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

12

201131106014

120093010013

KASHISH

SAJJAN KUMAR

RAJ BALA

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

13

201131106015

120093010014

KUNAL

AMIT KUMAR

JAYMALA

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

14

201131106016

120093010022

MOHIT

SOMDUTT

PINKI DEVI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023
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15

201131106017

120093010015

KAWALPREET SINGH

TARANJEET SINGH

DALJEET KAUR

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

16

201131106019

120093010016

ASHISH

JITENDER KUMAR

BABITA DEVI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

17

201131106020

120093010024

PARDEEP KUMAR

MAHA SINGH

SHAKUNTLA

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

18

201131106021

120093010017

KUNAL

SUDHIR KUMAR

ANJU

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

19

201131106023

120093010018

NAVEEN KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

MANJU YADAV

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

20

201131106024

120093010019

RAHUL

SURENDER

REENA DEVI

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023

21

201131106026

120093010021

HARSH

SURESH

SHEELA

Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],
Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer
Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],

Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]

09-03-2023




TOTAL STUDENT COUNT : 21



