16/03/2023

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE, NARNAUL

COURSE NAME: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SEMESTER : SIXTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
	201131106001	120093010001	KHUSHI	ANAND PRAKASH	NEERAJ	Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
1						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106002	120093010002	моніт	SUNIL KUMAR		Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
					MEERA DEVI	Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
2						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106003	120093010003	AMAN YADAV	YASHPAL YADAV	GEETA DEVI	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
3						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106004	120093010004	UMESH	MUKESH	ANITA	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
4						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
4						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106005	120093010005	PANKAJ SAINI	MAHAVEER SAINI	SUSHEELA SAINI	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],], 09-03-2023	
5						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
Э						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106006	120093010006	BANTY KUMAR	SUSHIL KUMAR	URMILA DEVI	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
C						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
6						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106009	120093010010	RAVINA	BANI SINGH	GEETA	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
7						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE, NARNAUL

COURSE NAME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SEMESTER : SIXTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
	201131106010	120093010009	YOGESH KUMAR	PAWAN	SANGEETA	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
8						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106011	120093010011	ANMOL	INDERMOHAN	PUSHPA DEVI	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	, 09-03-2023	
						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
9						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106012	120093010012	LALIT	SURENDER SINGH	KANTA DEVI	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	, 09-03-2023	
						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
10						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106013	120093010020	YASH SONI	VINOD KUMAR	RAMA SONI	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	, 09-03-2023	
l l						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
11						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106014	120093010013	KASHISH	SAJJAN KUMAR	RAJ BALA	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
12						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106015	120093010014	KUNAL	AMIT KUMAR	JAYMALA	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	, 09-03-2023	
						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
13						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106016	120093010022	моніт	SOMDUTT	PINKI DEVI	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	, 09-03-2023	
,,						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
14						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		

16/03/2023

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE, NARNAUL

COURSE NAME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SEMESTER : SIXTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
15	201131106017	120093010015	KAWALPREET SINGH	TARANJEET SINGH	DALJEET KAUR	Income tax [61311],System Analysis And Design [61312],	, 09-03-2023	
						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106019	120093010016	ASHISH	JITENDER KUMAR	BABITA DEVI	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	, 09-03-2023	
16						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106020	120093010024	PARDEEP KUMAR	MAHA SINGH	SHAKUNTLA	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
17						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
18	201131106021	120093010017	KUNAL	SUDHIR KUMAR	ANJU	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106023	120093010018	NAVEEN KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR	MANJU YADAV	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
19						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106024	120093010019	RAHUL	SURENDER	REENA DEVI	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	, 09-03-2023	
00						Foundations of International Business [61313], Consumer		
20						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		
	201131106026	120093010021	HARSH	SURESH	SHEELA	Income tax [61311], System Analysis And Design [61312],	09-03-2023	
						Foundations of International Business [61313],Consumer		
21						Protection [61314],E-Commerce [61315],Project Report [P],		
						Comprehensive Viva- Voce [P]		

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT: 21